
Grimes League 
12 Team Schedule 1

st
 Half 2023 

Team 
# 

Team  
Members 

4-May 11-May 18-May 25-May 1-June 8-June 
22-June 
Fun Ngt 

29-June 

1 Worthington-Young 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 

P
o

sitio
n

 N
igh

t 

2 Painter-Baker 11 9 7 5 3 12 10 

3 Dorhout-Brimacombe 10 8 6 4 2 11 9 

4 Pahssen-Yerian 9 7 5 3 12 10 8 

5 Shaw-Bickel 8 6 4 2 11 9 7 

6 Church - Fitzgerald 7 5 3 12 10 8 1 

7 Parson-Parson 6 4 2 11 9 1 5 

8 Thompson- M. Miller 5 3 12 10 1 6 4 

9 Matznick - B Smith 4 2 11 1 7 5 3 

10 Omer-Weekley 3 12 1 8 6 4 2 

11 Porter - Gross 2 1 9 7 5 3 12 

12 Hebert-Kanan 1 10 8 6 4 2 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Grimes League 
12 Team Schedule 2

nd
 Half 2023 

Team 
# 

Team 
Members 

6-July 13-July 20-July 27-July 3-Aug 10-Aug 
17-Aug 
Fun Ngt 

24-Aug 

1 Worthington-Young 5 4 3 2 12 11 10 P
o

sitio
n

 N
igh

t 

2 Painter-Baker 8 6 4 1 11 9 7 
3 Dorhout-Brimacombe 7 5 1 12 10 8 6 
4 Pahssen-Yerian 6 1 2 11 9 7 5 
5 Shaw-Bickel 1 3 12 10 8 6 4 
6 Church - Fitzgerald 4 2 11 9 7 5 3 
7 Parson-Parson 3 12 10 8 6 4 2 
8 Thompson- M. Miller 2 11 9 7 5 3 12 
9 Matznick - B Smith 12 10 8 6 4 2 11 

10 Omer-Weekley 11 9 7 5 3 12 1 
11 Porter - Gross 10 8 6 4 2 1 9 

12 Hebert-Kanan 9 7 5 3 1 10 8 



Grimes League 
Grimes Division 2023 

Team # Last Name 
First 

Name 
Home # Cell # Work # E-Mail 

1 
Worthington Greg 

 
(989)666-8444    Gregw48867@yahoo.com  

Young Dick   (810) 423-9482   ydickeydo@aol.com 

2 
Painter Ken 

 
(810) 343-7916 

  Baker Ron 
 

(989) 721-5556 
 

rolobaker77@yahoo.com 

3 
Dorhout Miles 

 
(810) 845-8998 

 
rmdorhout@comcast.net 

Brimacombe Jim 
 

(248) 640-5880 
 

jtbrimacombe@charter.net 

4 
Pahssen Jacob 

 
(989) 666-3125 

 
Chefpahssen1@yahoo.com 

Yerian Nate 
 

(989) 413-0906 
 

nateyerian@gmail.com 

5 
Shaw Tim 

 
(989) 277-0737 

 
Tjshaw53@gmail.com 

Bickel Ken 
 

(989) 278-9650 
 

Bickelk2@ferris.edu 

6 
Church Ray   (517) 285-3779 (989) 725-8131 kingray766@yahoo.com 

Fitzgerald Bill (989) 743-3645 (989) 798-5205   fredfitzgerald1943@hotmail.com 

7 
Parson Mark 

 
(989) 573-4004 

 
Mparson30@gmail.com 

Parson Paul 
 

(989) 297-3983 (989) 725-8131 paul.parson@wfafinet.com 

8 
Thompson Montell 

 
(989) 277-9647 

 
owossoironandmetal@gmail.com 

Miller Mike 
 

(810) 348-4259 
 

Mkmlr2000@yahoo.com 

9 
Matznick Denny   (989) 277-7753   dennym1949@yahoo.com 

Smith Bill 
 

(989) 277-9867 
 

mrbillski@gmail.com 

10 
Omer Lance 

 
(989) 725-8438 

 
lance@remax-owosso-mi.com 

Weekley Dale   (989) 277-2154 
 

weekleydale@gmail.com 

11 
Porter Ashton 

 
(989) 277-2928 

 
aporter@lascoford.com 

Gross TJ 
 

(989) 277-6865 
 

Grossth2@gmail.com 

12 
Hebert Rick   (734) 626-0731 

 
rick@woodworthcommercial.com 

Kanan Greg 
 

(989) 277-3679 
 

Jabush2@charter.net 

 


